
Sr.no. Department Class Name of Class Coordinator Class CordinatorEmail ID Class Cordinator Contact No.

1 Electronics &Telecommuncation SY(A) Ms..S.A.Atole saatole@coe.sveri.ac.in 8999264797

2 Electronics &Telecommuncation SY(B) Mr.A.A.Kadam aakadam@coe.sveri.ac.in 9623368188

3 Electronics &Telecommuncation TY(A) Mr.S.M.Karve smkarve@coe.sveri.ac.in 9922123002

4 Electronics &Telecommuncation TY(B) Mr.S.A.Inamdar sainamdar@coe.sveri.ac.in 9922818946

5 Electronics &Telecommuncation LY(A) Mr.J.S.Hallur jshallur@coe.sveri.ac.in 9975090344

6 Electronics &Telecommuncation LY(B) Ms.Mohua S. Biswas msbiswas@coe.sveri.ac.in 9366718199

Sr.no. Department Class Name of Class Coordinator Class CordinatorEmail ID Class Cordinator Contact No.

1 Mechanical Engineering SY(A) Prof. S. N. More snmore@coe.sveri.ac.in 9822290900

2 Mechanical Engineering SY(B) Prof. P. B. Asabe pbasabe@coe.sveri.ac.in 7821004647

3 Mechanical Engineering TY(A) Prof. A. A. Shinde aashinde@coe.sveri.ac.in 9922398765

4 Mechanical Engineering TY(B) Prof. G. K. Inamdar gkinamdar@coe.sveri.ac.in 9527212270

5 Mechanical Engineering LY(A) Prof. S. M. Kale smkale@coe.sveri.ac.in 9960118580

6 Mechanical Engineering LY(B) Prof. K. B. Jundale kbjundale@coe.sveri.ac.in 9370344980

Sr.no. Department Class Name of Class Coordinator Class CordinatorEmail ID Class Cordinator Contact No.

1 CIVIL ENGINEERING SY(A) Prof. Y. B. Survase ybsurvase@coe.sveri.ac.in 8600855023

2 CIVIL ENGINEERING SY(B) Prof. S. S. Patil sspatil@coe.sveri.ac.in 8767394955

3 CIVIL ENGINEERING TY(A) Prof.G.G. Falmari ggfalmari@coe.sveri.ac.in 9284976713

4 CIVIL ENGINEERING TY(B) Prof. S. D. Jagdale sdjagdale@coe.sveri.ac.in 9730873511

5 CIVIL ENGINEERING LY(A) Prof.P.S.Lachyan pslachyan@coe.sveri.ac.in 9049898348

6 CIVIL ENGINEERING LY(B) Prof. C. R. Limkar crlimkar@coe.sveri.ac.in 9511786548

Sr.no. Department Class Name of Class Coordinator Class CordinatorEmail ID Class Cordinator Contact No.

1 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV A Mr. A. B. Chounde abchounde@coe.sveri.ac.in 9922341043

2 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV B Dr. H. H. Pawar pawarhh@coe.sveri.ac.in 9860198546

3 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV C Ms. A. V. Malge avmalge@coe.sveri.ac.in 9527827715

4 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV D Mr. N. S. Shaikh nsshaikh@coe.sveri.ac.in 9579210958

5 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV E Mr. S. D Kadam sdkadam@coe.sveri.ac.in 9890902356

6 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV F Dr. M. M. Awatade mmawatade@coe.sveri.ac.in 8329390817

7 F. Y. B. TECH. DIV G Mr. S. U. Bhanavase subhanavase@coe.sveri.ac.in 9890344573

HELPLINE (CLASS COORDINATORS) DETAILS FOR EXAM RELATED ISSUES



Sr.no. Department Class Name of Class Coordinator Class CordinatorEmail ID Class Cordinator Contact No.

1 Computer Science & Engineering S.Y.B.Tech A Ms.Chouhan Kanchan Iccharam kichouhan@coe.sveri.ac.in 7709169736

2 Computer Science & Engineering S.Y.B.Tech B Ms.Sirdeshmukh Gayatri Saurabh gssirdeshmukh@coe.sveri.ac.in 9850810828

3 Computer Science & Engineering T.Y.B.Tech A Ms.Deval Nimisha Dinesh nddeval@coe.sveri.ac.in 9689638344

4 Computer Science & Engineering T.Y.B.Tech B Ms. Jadhav Akshata Sunil asjadhav@coe.sveri.ac.in 9545553823

5 Computer Science & Engineering Final Year B.Tech A Mr. Patil Ganesh Gopalrao ggpatil@coe.sveri.ac.in 9096454984

6 Computer Science & Engineering Final Year B.Tech B Mr.Sale Vinayak Macchindra vmsale@coe.sveri.ac.in 9175799480

Sr.no. Department Class Name of Class Coordinator Class CordinatorEmail ID Class Cordinator Contact No.

1 Electrical Engineering Department S.Y.B.Tech Div A Mr. Yadrami Mahesh Shivappa msyadrami@coe.sveri.ac.in 9335322500

2 Electrical Engineering Department S.Y.B.Tech Div B Mr. Sawant Vijay Ashok vasawant@coe.sveri.ac.in 7709322073

3 Electrical Engineering Department T.Y.B.Tech Div A Ms. Pawar Madhuri Keshev mkpawar@coe.sveri.ac.in 9604349388

4 Electrical Engineering Department Final Year B.Tech A Mr. Chakali Veeresh Muneppa cveeresh@gmail.com 9074847310


